e it o b 2 — 1 A N |
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-22-000-04%

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

9-3-22 PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-29-82

2-22-88
11-10-97

11-27-02

SNODGRASS WARD J & ADA
SNODGRASS MABURN D & MARGARET J

MABE CRAIG S
JOHANSEN JASON B.R.

JOHANSEN JASON B.R. & JULIA R BEEBE
BEEBE JULIA R

7-1-04

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 27.00
JL C.F. 30.00
SP 87,000
SP 118,000
NO FEE
SP NO FEE




